PRAGUE BRITISH
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Z===_ A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL
Shuttle bus service at Kamyk and Libus

Morning shuttle bus lines
Smichov station

= il 7.45 Smichov (Libus Y10-13) 8:07 Libus
0 EEEE >
- ok 7:55 Smichov (Kamyk Y1-9 8:15 Kamyk school 8:21 Libus
== (omyie -9 gy :
Kacerov station
e !m. 7:55 Kacerov 8:07 Kam’yk school 813 leus,
Vlastina bus stop
= ol 7:20 Vlastina 7:35 StresSovice 8:05 Kamyk school 8:11 Libus
- R e v S
Prdhonice bus stop
7:35 Prihonice (Kamyk Y1-9) 8:08 Kamyk school 8:15 Libus
L 7
7:40 Pruhonice (Libus Y10-13) 8:10 Libus
AN
7:33 Vinohrady (Year 8-13) 8:05 Kamyk school 811 Libus
@ 7
7:38 Vinohrady (Kamyk Y1-7) 8:12 Kamyk school 8:18 Libus
o >
Afternoon shuttle bus lines
Kamyk and Libus schools
o 15:33 Kamyk 15:39 Libug 15:49 Kaceroy
L ?
e 15:33 Kamyk 15:39‘Libu§ 16:03 Smichoy
7
(3] 15:33 Kamyk 15:39 Libus 16:09 Stfegovice 1624 Vlastina
L L 7
e 15:35 Kamyk 15:41 Libug 16:05 Prihonice
@ ?
e 15:35 Kamyk 15:41 Libug 16:10 Vinohrady
O >

More buses

—



PRAGUE BRITISH
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
N

A NORD ANGLIA EDUCATION SCHOOL

Libus$ school — direct bus lines to metro Smichov, Prdhonice and Vinohrady

o !m. 15:43 Libus 16:08 Smichov

15:45 Libug 16:05 Prihonice

9 &:} 15:45 Libus 16:10 Vinohrady

Kamyk and Libus schools — after club bus

AN
7

16:33 Kamyk 16:39'Libu§ 16:49 Kaéerol/

16:35 Kamyk 16:41'Libu§ 17:05 PrGhonics

16:35 Kamyk 16:41 Libus 17:05 Smfchol/
@

16:35 Kamyk 16:41 Libus 17110 Vinohrady
@ 7

Transfer between Kamyk and Libus schools

Morning transfers
Kamyk — Libus morning transfer (Year 10-13)

8:05 Kamyk 8:12 Libus

7
8:08 Kamyk 814 Libus

AN
8:07 Kamyk 8:13 Libus

Libus — Kamyk morning transfer (Year 1-9)

‘ 8:15 Libus 8:21 Kamyk
(o} (o}

Afternoon transfers
Kamyk — Libus afternoon transfer (Year 1-9)

‘ 15:35 Kamyk 15:41 Libus
(o} (o}




